NANALYSIS SCIENTIFIC CORP.

NANALYSIS SCIENTIFIC CORP.

ISIN: CA63000Y1034

Overview

2024/07/17 21:50:08

Price
0.3129 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-0.21% (-0.00)

ISIN CA63000Y1034
Symbol NSCI
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 32 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.3191 USD
0.3191 USD
0.3129 USD
0.3136 USD
0.314967 USD
3,000

944.90
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/17
2024/07/16
2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12

=Irr

r

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA63000Y1034&ID_NOTATION=291455176
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b1500e57f42f81a4fc1be129ab1736a3a7b8edd80e9c3008cb44a27dd0c2bd27&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8a9b28521715d57c4&time=1721366950&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=37c25f11447d4fc93bdc567e251bea338877ddde2012932350e4f24c382b5308&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1c21ca2904df183b7&time=1721366950&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2e8489bfc2d2deee51f937fd577110e7f22a1fceccb7c4cf9fbed240bbde06cb&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1d3e1971085e46fab&time=1721366950&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=640ba0239b39d793b8c3ce12f3d0bba399e8a456855d0180987575db1ba0ec62&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=79727a0494f32f604&time=1721366950&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1a7101e5b7bab16b82ed25d84dba0d04e4c85c549262bd0eae9314ca786586c3&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=688033ed06ed698bc&time=1721366950&tool=RSC

NANALYSIS SCIENTIFIC CORP.

Details

2024/07/17 21:50:08

Price
0.3129 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

-0.21% (-0.00)

CA63000Y1034
NSCI

FINRA other OTC Issues

usb
Technology
Stock

32 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.3191 USD
High 0.3191 USD
Low 0.3129 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.3136 USD
VWAP 0.314967 USD
Volume (pcs) 3,000
Trading volume 944.90
Number of trades 2
Last size 2,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +2.93% -31.87% -71.06%
Perf (abs.) +0.01 -0.15 -0.77
Beta 1.11 0.65 0.46
Volatility 72.52 72.29 73.31
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for NANALYSIS SCIENTIFIC CORP.

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
TSX Venture
Exchange
Stuttgart

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Date

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/

Time

22:02

18:31

21:58

08:12

21:50

0.3101 USD (11,080
0.3063 USD (28,908
0.3102 USD (74,400
0.3325 USD (36,824
0.4500 USD (2024/01/31
0.2510 USD (2024/03/18
0.4950 USD (2023/07/18
0.2510 USD (2024/03/18

T T = = = ==

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

0.288 EUR 0.00 1

0.42 CAD 0.01 7

0.278 EUR 0.00 11

0.274 EUR 0.00 2

0.3129 USD 0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=291455176
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343126721
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=191917417
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=191917417
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=262243435
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=261234694

NANALYSIS SCIENTIFIC CORP.
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NANALYSIS SCIENTIFIC CORP.

Company profile
Company Logo Company Profile

& nanalysis

Contact Details
NANALYSIS SCIENTIFIC

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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